
OLD PRICES WON'T LAST FOREVER!
RHINO ATHENS MODEL FLEX 890

No Need To Demonstrate This Machine...
RHINO IT HAS PROVEN ITS PERFECTION!

Rhino gives guaranteed satisfaction; Buy with confidence from a
reliable dealer - many other farmers have!
SUPERFOLD EXCLUSIVE - Approx. 10’6" to 11'6" Transport

Width On Larger Models 10' 6"

■ *
‘

irishPI? 5
•^v

9Of 7 Spacing
ftdtutlatote Angit
of Cut f 7 and 21

-r** Floating Wing*TrunnionMounted Bearings
with Spring Mange s •avy Duty

Long Narrow Tongue
racism* Machined Spacer Spool*

Quadra Sail RagreaMbM
TaperM Roller Bearing*

Guaranteed Quadr-
aseal Bearings. The
unique Rhino double-
row tapered roller
bearing is guaran-
teed for two years
and provides greater
life and depen-
dability than com-
petitive bearings
The Quadraseal
double row tapered
roller bearings offer
more capacity than
single row ball
bearings

\a
Spring Bearing Hangers
reduce shockloads to the
blade, axles, bearings and
frame when working in
fields with rocks or
stumps The Rhino l"x2”
spring bearing hangers
provide maximum
strength, add protection,

i and reduce downtime
expenses The Rhino Quadraseal gang bearings are
trunnion mounted to the spring bearing hangers to allow
the gangs to flex freely without undue stress being placed
on thegang axle
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RHINO IS GREAT QUALITY AT PRICES YOU CAN AFFORD!.

ONLY ONE
AT THIS PRICE!

BRAND NEW HIGH
QUALITY SOIL SAVERS

Nobody Offers More Trash Clearance
ThanRhino High Quality, Heavy Weight,

Soil Saving Coulter Chisels
Something NewFromRhino...

SOIL SAVER TYPE 890
COULTER CHISEL PLOW

Pull Type With Outstanding Features
• Hyd. Adj. Coulter Gangs Are Standard
• For Clearance, Check The 32" Heavy Duty

Shanks
• Hyd. Controlled Depth Penetration Of Slicer

Blades So You Can Raise Above Ground When
Not in Trash Conditions. This Feature Saves
Power & Fuel.

• 5 Shank S’S" Cut...List Price $4793

SALE PRICE ONLY $3, 448
• 7 Shank B’9" Cut...List Price $6398

SALE PRICE ONLY *4,493
• 9 Shank 11’3" Cut. List Price $7169

SALE PRICE ONLY *4,994
Rhino Soil Saving Coulter Chisels offer

more features for less money than
the competition.

Cutting
Width

No. of
Blades

9" Blade SpacingFront & Rear Gangs
9"Front Gangs and 9"Rear Gangs
9"Front and 7W'Rear Gangs
9” FrontandRear Gangs
9"Frontand 7*/r” Rear Gangs
9" Front and 7*/2” Rear Gangs

168.67 lbs.
161.20 lbs
136.66 lbs
142.10 lbs.
130.08 lbs.
126.25 lbs

$12,780.00
$13,126.66
$14,016.66
$15.413 00
$16,654 00
$16,947.00

• 7,668
• 7,876
• 8,410
•10,927
•11,732
•11,990

222"
23'7"
249"

REMINDER: 7Vz" Rear Disk Blade Spacing Is Ideal For Chemical Incorporation
PRICES INCLUDE SETUP 4 FREIGHT... NO HIDDEN EXTRAS TO BUY!

All Hydraulic Cylinders & Hoses To Tractor Are Included In Prices
NOTICE! If You Are A Small To Medium Size Farmer

And Are Looking For A High Quality Transport
Disk Harrow At The Right Price... HERE THEY ARE!

RHINO 76 DOUBLE OFFSET DISK
New Self-Leveling

RHINO' Inground Or Transport

A Disk Harrow That Is Self-Leveling With A Flex
Frame And Rock Flex Bearing Hangers
A Do-lt All Cut 4 Finish... And Affordable!
If you wont fatter incorporation, better teed beds, and leu time in thefield, Rhino Products
R76 it the disk lor you The advanced Double Offset design lets you disk at faster speeds.
vary thefield speed on-the-go. and still leave a uniform, level seedbed behind

2 YEAR GUARANTEE ON QUADRASEAL™ ROLLER BEARINGS AND THE C CLAMP
FLEX HANGER

• 8'10” Cutting Width w/Hydraulics, 22” dia. Blades, Approx. 2990 Lbs.
REg. Price S44IO....SPECIAL SALE PRICE *3250

• 10’3" Cutting Width w/Hydraulics, 22” Dia. Blades, Approx. 3263 Lbs.
Reg. Price 54560....5PEC1AL SALE PRICE *3421

• 11’8” Cutting Width w/Hydraulics, 24” Dia. Blades, Approx. 3836 Lbs.
Reg. Price $5486....5PEC1AL SALE PRICE *4170

• One (1) R77 Similar to Model 76 But Heavier. In Stock: 11’8" Wide Approx.
4327 Lbs. 24" Blades

Reg. Price $6459....5PEC1AL SALE PRICE *4425
• 131" Cutting Width ModelR77 w/24” Blades, Approx. 4549 Lbs.,

Complete Hydraulics Reg. Price $6489 ..SPECIAL SALE PRICE *4750

mES NEW CHISEL PLOWS
YOU CAN AFFORD

2 BAR and 3 BAR MODELS IN STOCK
• 5 Shank, 32” Hi-Clearance 2 Bar Spring Shank

w/Curved ShovelssALE PRICE •798
• 7 Shank 32" Hi-Clearance 2 Bar Spring Shank

w/Curved Shovels SALE PRICE * 1 ,040
• 7 Shank 32” Hi-Clearance 3 Bar Spring Shank

w/Curved Shoves! SALE PRICE • 1,175
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IN STOCK!
All Units Have
3 Pt. Hookup

#093064
#093065
#023085
#093067
#093068
#023087 wS

NEXT SHIPMENT WILL
INCLUDE PRICE INCREASE

byAthens

• 26” Smooth Type Blades
• lO'/z” Spacing Front and I
• 12’Cutting Width (Cylindi

included)
Serial #020372

IN STOCK -

SETUP & READY
TO GO!

Reg. Pi

NEW RHINO
MODEL 167

HEAVY DUTY
OFFSET DISK

YOUR PRICE $M
F.0.8. Our Lot "9/

LAST ONE AT THIS

20% OFF THESE PRICES
"RHINO" TOUGH ENOUGH FOR TRENCHING

3 PT. HITCH BLADES
Ideal For Snow Removal & Barnyard Scraping

• New Rhino Model LR Blade, 6'
Wide, Designed For Up To 55 HP,
360* Moldboard Pivot. 22 No
Trench Adjustments

SALE PRICE *596.00
• New Rhino Model LR Blade, 7'

Wide For UPTo 55 HP. 360°
Moldboard Pivot, 22 No Wrench
Adjustments

SALE PRICE *623.00
• R9OO w/8' Moleboard Designed To

Take Up To 75 HP. 360* Rotation
Of Moldboard, 34 No Wrench
Adjustments

SALE PRICE *1.180.00

16'5”
1810"


